09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
INFLATABLE TEST PLUGS
MM1290-100 & MM1291-150
P R O D U C T  I N F O
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
The Bailey Inflatable Test Plugs are perfectly designed for sealing
and blocking off pipes for repair work while redirecting and
regulating the in and outflow downstream when necessary.
This plug is fitted with peripheral ribs that will give a better air-
tight seal and grip on the pipe being repaired or replaced. It
also features a long 1.2m hose that is fitted with a Schrader
valve to quickly release the pressure. These plugs are similar in
use to canvas or nylon-covered bags. They have the additional
advantages of being more robust; easy to keep clean; seal across
a wider tolerance band and will achieve a good seal in all types of
pipe very easily and quickly. Easily inflated with a hand pump. Ideal
for use in areas where access is smaller than the test diameter.
MM1290-100
MM1291-150
BARCODE: 9419678005025
SIZE: 100mm (4”)
RANGE: 100-145mm
MAX PSI: 10
HOSE LENGTH: 1280mm
JOINT TYPE: Schrader Valve
WEIGHT: 324g
BARCODE: 9419678005032
SIZE: 150mm (6”)
RANGE: 150-195mm
MAX PSI: 10
HOSE LENGTH: 1280mm
JOINT TYPE: Schrader Valve
WEIGHT: 586g
MM1290-100
MM1291-150
•	 For sealing and blocking off pipes.
•	 Fitted with a Schrader valve to quickly release the pressure.
•	 Easily inflated with a hand pump.
•	 Very flexible and can fit in tight spaces.
•	 Peripheral ribs give a better seal and grip.